
Applicazio

ni Auto

LEXUS

LEXUS IS 

II (_E2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

220d 

(ALE20)

2005/08 - 

2012/07

2231 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2AD-FHV

TOYOT

A

TOYOTA 

AURIS 

(_E15_)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-diesel-denso-lexus-220d.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/iniettore-diesel-denso-lexus-220d.html


Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.2 D 

(ADE157_, 

ADE151_)

2006/11 - 

2012/09

2231 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 2AD-FHV


